
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 CD-0 0 days Mon 12/4/00 Mon 12/4/00

2 Conceptual Design Report 90 days Mon 12/4/00 Fri 4/6/01

3 CD-1 0 days Tue 10/15/02 Tue 10/15/02

4 NEPA/CEQA/SARS 90 days Sun 12/2/01 Fri 4/5/02

5 NEPA/CEQA Review - Utility Center 45 days Mon 4/12/04 Fri 6/11/04

6 A/E Selection 140 days Tue 2/4/03 Mon 8/18/03

7 UC Regents A/E Approval 0 days Mon 8/18/03 Mon 8/18/03

8 PED Funds Available 0 days Thu 12/18/03 Thu 12/18/03

9 Title 1 Design 83 days Thu 12/18/03 Mon 4/12/04

10 Title I Design/CD2 Review;  LBNL 20 days Tue 4/13/04 Mon 5/10/04

11 Title I Design/CD2 Review;  DOE 141 days Fri 4/23/04 Fri 11/5/04

12 Submitted CD2 Draft to DOE 1 day Fri 4/23/04 Fri 4/23/04

13 Received Inquires from DOE 7 days Fri 5/14/04 Mon 5/24/04

14 Submitted CD2 Draft to DOE_LMI 1 day Fri 5/21/04 Fri 5/21/04

15 Received 1st Set of Questions 11 days Tue 6/1/04 Tue 6/15/04

16 Received 2nd Set of Questions 8 days Fri 6/4/04 Tue 6/15/04

17 Received Additional Comments - set 3 3 days Thu 6/17/04 Mon 6/21/04

18 Additional Questions/Comments 1 day Thu 6/24/04 Thu 6/24/04

19 Final Draft of CD2 sent 1 day Thu 7/8/04 Thu 7/8/04

20 Start EIR by DOE 15 days Fri 7/16/04 Thu 8/5/04

21 Additional Inquiries from EIR Team - set 4 1 day Tue 8/10/04 Tue 8/10/04

22 LBNL responds to Additional responses 1 day Thu 8/26/04 Thu 8/26/04

23 Additional inquiries from EIR Team - set 5 1 day Mon 8/30/04 Mon 8/30/04

24 LBNL responds to additional inquiries 2 days Tue 8/31/04 Wed 9/1/04

25 Received Draft EIR from DOE 0 days Mon 9/20/04 Mon 9/20/04

26 Responded to factual accuracy of Draft EIR 0 days Fri 9/24/04 Fri 9/24/04
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
27 Receive final EIR report 5 days Mon 10/11/04 Fri 10/15/04

28 Resond to Corrective Actions 3 wks Mon 10/18/04 Fri 11/5/04

29 DOE EIR 91 days Fri 8/6/04 Fri 12/10/04

30 Review Questions Ready 1 day Fri 8/6/04 Fri 8/6/04

31 DOE EIR Complete 25 days Mon 11/8/04 Fri 12/10/04

32 CD-2 5 days Mon 8/16/04 Wed 12/15/04

33 Title 2 Design 150 days Tue 5/11/04 Mon 12/6/04

34 LBNL Title 2 Design/CD3 Review 20 days Tue 12/7/04 Mon 1/3/05

35 DOE IPR 60 days Tue 1/4/05 Mon 3/28/05

36 CD-3 15 days Tue 3/29/05 Mon 4/18/05

37 FY05 Construction Funds Avail 26 wks Fri 10/1/04 Thu 3/31/05

38 Bid & Award Construction 90 days Tue 12/7/04 Mon 4/11/05

39 Utility Center Construction-WBS 2.2 215 days Tue 4/19/05 Fri 2/10/06

45 FY06 Construction Funding Available 26 wks Sat 10/1/05 Thu 3/30/06

46 B77/77A MEA Systems Rehab 324 days Fri 3/31/06 Wed 6/27/07

47 Ph1 B77A Systems Rehab -WBS 2.1.1 70 days Fri 3/31/06 Thu 7/6/06

53 Ph2  (107/108)-WBS 2.1.2 55 days Thu 6/8/06 Wed 8/23/06

67 Ph3 (123)-WBS2.1.3 60 days Thu 8/24/06 Wed 11/15/06

83 Ph4 (142A-C)-WBS2.1.4 25 days Thu 11/16/06 Wed 12/20/06

92 Ph5 (141,141A,143)-WBS2.1.5 53 days Thu 12/21/06 Mon 3/5/07

103 Ph6 (156-161)-WBS2.1.6 32 days Thu 2/15/07 Fri 3/30/07

114 Ph7 (2nd Floor)-WBS2.1.7 65 days Thu 3/29/07 Wed 6/27/07

123 Final Commissioning 30 days Thu 6/28/07 Wed 8/8/07

124 Schedule Contingency 95 days Thu 8/9/07 Wed 12/19/07

125 CD-4 Approve Start of Operations 30 days Thu 12/20/07 Wed 1/30/08
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